

MACT No. 63/23
Sushma Devi Vs. Mukesh Kumar

29.04.2023

Present : Sh. Kunal Sharma proxy counsel for petitioner.

Petitioner's counsel sought time to file certified copy criminal case record. Heard.

At request, put up on 26.08.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
29.04.2023